Listening Part 5

Questions 21-25

For each question, choose the correct answer.

You will hear a girl talking to her uncle about the books she has read at school. How does she feel about each book?

Example:

0

The Delay

21

22

23

24

25

Books

Crunch

My istand

Dangerous Animals

The Invitation

Skating Star

I

O

Feelings

boring

funny

good beginning

hard to understand

sad

scary

too short

useful

You now have 6 minutes to write your answers on the answer sheet.
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